FY24 Contracts Over $25K

Vendor Name | | Amount
AFFILIATED STEAM EQUIPMENT COMPANY $26,508.78
ALBERT L FERGUSON $34,900.00
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE $443,460.22
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC $131,863.16
ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC. $35,659.27
ANDY FRAIN SERVICES INC $83,181.39
APPLE INC. $51,368.00
ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT LLC $38,554.99
AUBURN CORPORATION $87,348.00
B & H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP $157,652.18
BBPM ASPHALT COATINGS, INC. $42,747.00
BILL'S PLUMBING AND SEWER, INC. $31,802.00
BOARD OF ED DBA:EVANSTON/SKOKIE CC $1,619,311.95
BREX SOLUTIONS INC $118,862.70
BULLEY & ANDREWS $395,706.25
CDW LLC $712,511.68
CENGAGE LEARNING INC $30,328.60
CENTER FOR COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES $64,719.64
CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT FUTURES $32,105.00
CHICAGO FLOOR SYSTEMS CORP $37,875.00
CHICAGO LATIN FITNESS $62,575.00
CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2 $85,518.65
CITICARE SERVICES, LLC $723,056.07
CITY OF EVANSTON $186,151.47
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOP $821,385.00
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAM $258,087.00
COMCAST BUSINESS $44,665.00
COMPASS TRANSPORTATION LLC $372,707.04
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC. $766,691.09
COTTER CONSULTING INC $128,445.50
COURAGEOUS CONVERSATION LLC $27,500.00
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EXELON CORP DBA:CONSTELLATION NEWEN
FH PASCHEN SN NIELSEN & ASSOC LLC
FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC
FORWARD SPACE LLC

FRANCZEK PC

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC
FULL CIRCLE LEADERSHIP CENTER

G.E. RIDDIFORD COMPANY

GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GROOQT, INC.

HAPP BUILDERS INC

HARRIS EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORP DBA:

HP PRODUCTS CORPORATION

HUB INTERNATIONAL MIDWEST LIMITED
ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE CO DBA AT&T
ILLINOIS DEPT EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
INFANT WELFARE SOCIETY OF EVANSTON
IT SAVVY LLC

J & K PAINTING AND DECORATING
JOSTENS, INC

KELLERMEYER GODFRYT HART, P.C.
KELVIN COMPANY

KINSALE CONTRACTING GROUP INC
KRISTEN P. LIPSEY, MPT

LANGTON SNOW SOLUTIONS, INC
LEGACY TRAVEL GROUP

LESTER AND ROSALIE ANIXTER CENTER
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC

MARK VEND COMPANY

MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC.
MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
MILLER COOPER & CO., LTD

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR BEHAVIORAL HEA
NATIONAL SPORTS NETS LLC

NAVY PIER/SMG

NORTHSHORE UNIVERSITY HEALTHSYSTEM
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
PANORAMA EDUCATION, INC.

PAXTON PATTERSON LLC

PCR CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
PERKINS & WILL, INC

PITNEY BOWES, INC

$460,186.97
$375,025.60
$29,543.82
$56,410.24
$195,317.34
$32,333.99
$65,925.00
$1,960,290.89
$232,710.23
$875,652.09
$74,681.33
$726,830.70
$25,747.09
$9,432,079.03
$172,790.08
$39,000.00
$100,062.81
$85,672.20
$41,000.00
$48,874.00
$44,070.00
$74,951.36
$51,673.75
$32,791.00
$145,774.90
$36,350.75
$141,441.25
$51,773.60
$83,610.00
$40,163.37
$55,135.80
$51,884.64
$95,290.65
$54,100.00
$26,000.00
$42,065.00
$117,400.52
$98,125.29
$56,458.25
$37,835.79
$42,710.25
$64,530.00
$26,100.00
$275,322.01
$45,940.87
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POLAR ELECTRO INC.

QUICK BRICK MASONRY INC
QUINLAN & FABISH MUSIC CO, INC.
RAJKO STRINIC

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.
RYAN CLEAVELAND

SANDRA A SILVERN

SCHOOLINKS, INC

SEVERIN INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS, LLC
SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.

SPRAY INSULATIONS, INC
STANTON MECHANICAL, INC.
STIVERS STAFFING SERVICES LLC
STRATFORD FESTIVAL OF CANADA
SUNDEK OF ILLINOIS INC
T-MOBILE USA, INC

TAYLOR DOMINIQUE MASON
TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE, LLC

TP 2023, LLC

$59,109.75
$36,300.00
$25,990.44
$35,500.00
$58,862.93
$134,960.67
$79,336.59
$36,837.00
$170,660.52
$129,098.40
$30,550.00
$33,426.29
$33,466.41
$26,006.01
$44,000.00
$30,726.50
$26,400.00
$53,095.72
$54,082.90

W AA



